allard

Support for better life!

Ryno Lacer® |l wrist
orthosis

Highly stable wrist and thumb orthosis with mouldable aluminium splints on the
dorsal, volar, and radial sides. The radial thumb splint extends along the full length
of the splint and effectively immobilises the thumb. Made from durable suede-like
material with a breathable lining. The lacing locking system is easy to open and
close with one hand. Ryno Lacer Il is an updated and improved version of the Ryno
Lacer, featuring enhanced palm padding, increased thumb cushioning, and an
updated Velcro system on the underside of the orthosis.

Recommended Range Of Application

Post-traumatic, post-operative, rheumatologic conditions, and spasticity.

Measurements
Wrist circumference

Item No.

285831014

285832014

285832013

285832012

285832011

285832010

285831013

285831012

285831011

285831010

285761010
285761011
285761012
285761013
285761014
285762010
285762011
285762012
285762013
285762014

Model

Ryno Lacer Il wrist orthosis,
Short

Ryno Lacer Il wrist orthosis,
Short

Ryno Lacer Il wrist orthosis,
Short

Ryno Lacer Il wrist orthosis,
Short

Ryno Lacer Il wrist orthosis,
Short

Ryno Lacer Il wrist orthosis,
Short

Ryno Lacer Il wrist orthosis,
Short

Ryno Lacer Il wrist orthosis,
Short

Ryno Lacer Il wrist orthosis,
Short

Ryno Lacer Il wrist orthosis,
Short
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Size

X-Large

X-Large

Large

Medium

Small

X-Small

Large

Medium

Small

X-Small

X-Small
Small
Medium
Large
X-Large
X-Small
Small
Medium
Large

X-Large

L/R

Left

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Left

Left

Left

Left

Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right

Color

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Measurement

<14 cm

14-16 cm
16-18 cm
18-20 cm
20-22 cm
<14 cm

14-16 cm
16-18 cm
18-20 cm
20-22 cm



