

Ryno Lacer® II wrist orthosis

Highly stable wrist and thumb orthosis with mouldable aluminium splints on the dorsal, volar, and radial sides. The radial thumb splint extends along the full length of the splint and effectively immobilises the thumb. Made from durable suede-like material with a breathable lining. The lacing locking system is easy to open and close with one hand. Ryno Lacer II is an updated and improved version of the Ryno Lacer, featuring enhanced palm padding, increased thumb cushioning, and an updated Velcro system on the underside of the orthosis.



Recommended Range Of Application

Post-traumatic, post-operative, rheumatologic conditions, and spasticity.

Measurements

Wrist circumference

Item No.	Model	Size	L/R	Color	Measurement
285832014	Ryno Lacer II wrist orthosis, Short	X-Large	Right	Black	-
285831014	Ryno Lacer II wrist orthosis, Short	X-Large	Left	Black	-
285832013	Ryno Lacer II wrist orthosis, Short	Large	Right	Black	-
285832012	Ryno Lacer II wrist orthosis, Short	Medium	Right	Black	-
285832011	Ryno Lacer II wrist orthosis, Short	Small	Right	Black	-
285832010	Ryno Lacer II wrist orthosis, Short	X-Small	Right	Black	-
285831013	Ryno Lacer II wrist orthosis, Short	Large	Left	Black	-
285831012	Ryno Lacer II wrist orthosis, Short	Medium	Left	Black	-
285831011	Ryno Lacer II wrist orthosis, Short	Small	Left	Black	-
285831010	Ryno Lacer II wrist orthosis, Short	X-Small	Left	Black	-
285761010	-	X-Small	Left	Black	<14 cm
285761011	-	Small	Left	Black	14-16 cm
285761012	-	Medium	Left	Black	16-18 cm
285761013	-	Large	Left	Black	18-20 cm
285761014	-	X-Large	Left	Black	20-22 cm
285762010	-	X-Small	Right	Black	<14 cm
285762011	-	Small	Right	Black	14-16 cm
285762012	-	Medium	Right	Black	16-18 cm
285762013	-	Large	Right	Black	18-20 cm
285762014	-	X-Large	Right	Black	20-22 cm